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e Wood Carver, Rear of the Grandstand

* Flower Show, Garden Clubs of Chenango County, Exhibition Hall

¢ Tired Iron Ag and Tractor Display, South Road

¢ Robin’s Heavenly Birds, North Road

e Upstate NY Entertainment, The WOW Factor Entertainment Tent (Aug. 8-10)
e Farmers Market (Aug.7-9)

e Adrianna’s Caricatures (4-8°M)

* Sensory Activities, North Road

PRE-FAIR TUESDAY: AUGUST 5
12 PM Harness Racing: NY Sire Stakes County
Fair Series, Grandstand

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 6 {33
CHILDREN’S DAY!

1 PM October Rose, Enfertainment Tent

3 PM Pork Chop Revue, South Road

4 PM October Rose, Enfertainment Tent

5:15 PM The Flying Wallendas North Road

7 PM Firefighters Parade East Main St Grandstand
8:15PM Beadle Brothers Band, Entertainment Tent
8:15 PM The Flying Wallendas North Road

9 PM Pork Chop Revue, South Road

THURSDAY, AUGUST 7
9 AM Chenango County Farm Tractor Pull,
Grandstand

Senior Day at the Music & Entertainment:
Bingo, Drawings, Displays,
Entertainment Tent

October Rose, Senior Tent

Pork Chop Revue, South Road

Beauty Pageant Angel Face USA,
Entertainment Tent

The Flying Wallendas, North Road

Pork Chop Revue, South Road

NYTPA Tractor Pull, Grandstand

The Flying Wallendas, North Road
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AUGUST 6th-10th,

SCHEDULE

OF EVENTS

CHENANGO e
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e

2025

FRIDAY, AUGUST 8

1 PM
2:30 PM
3PM
5PM
6 PM

Gary Jennings Sr., Entertainment Tent
October Rose, Entertainment Tent

Pork Chop Revue, South Road

October Rose, Entertainment Tent

The Flying Wallendas, North Road

7 PM The Amish Outlaws, Grandstand

8 PM The Flying Wallendas, North Road

8 PM-12PM MIDNIGHT MADNESS

DUSK FIREWORKS ON THE FAIRGROUNDS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 9
CHILDREN'S DAY!

10AM NYS Talent Contest, (Sign-ups 10 AM)
Entertainment Tent

Pork Chop Revue, South Road

October Rose, Enterfainment Tent
Norwich City Band, Entertainment Tent
The Flying Wallendas, North Road

Music Bingo, Entertainment Tent

The Flying Wallendas, North Road
Realtime Dixieland Band, Entertainment Tent
NYTPA Tractors & Truck Pulls, Grandstand
The Flying Wallendas, North Road

Elvis (Don Brown), Entertainment Tent

10:30 AM
11T AM
12 PM
1 PM
2PM
5PM
5PM
7 PM
8 PM
8 PM

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10

11 AM The Flying Wallendas, North Road

12 PM Krystal Lee, The Country Sweetheart,
Entertainment Tent

DEMO DERBY, Grandstand

The Flying Wallendas, North Road

Critical Path CNY Premier Classic Rock Band,
Entertainment Tent

DEMO DERBY, Grandstand

1 PM
3:30 PM
4 PM

7 PM

***All times subject to change***

COLEMAN
BROTHERS
RIDES

Carnival Rides Will
Open At 2 pm Daily g',[]','_’,#;

Wristbands $20
Advance Sale at (= =]
Coleman Brothers Shows
Visit colemanbrothersshows.com EI-

Email: chenangocofair@outlook.com ¢ Fair Office: 607-334-9198
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